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Fwd: Fwd: The Miner property application

Jeff Miner <jeff@naturescapect.com>
Tue 1/12/2021 9:16 AM
To:  Wetlands <wetlands@andoverct.org>

1 attachments (2 MB)
Dec 3, Doc 1.pdf;

-------- Forwarded Message --------
Subject:Fwd: The Miner property application

Date:Mon, 21 Dec 2020 21:30:32 -0500 (EST)
From:Jeff Hays <jeff_hays@comcast.net>

To:Jeff Miner <jeff@naturescapect.com>
CC:Linda Derick <willin@comcast.net>, John Benda <jabenda@comcast.net>, kevinregan2002@gmail.com <kevinregan2002@gmail.com>,

Steve Nelson <snelson3434@hotmail.com>

Jeff, 
this email is to inform you that the dock and wall applications which you submitted to ALMA and are attached here are approved by the ALMA board.  
Regards, 
Jeff Hays 

Vice President, ALMA 
978-476-5521 (Cell) 

---------- Original Message ---------- 
From: Linda Derick <willin@comcast.net> 
To: John Benda <jabenda@comcast.net>, Jeff Hays <jeff_hays@comcast.net>, Kevin Regan <kevinregan2002@gmail.com>, Steve Nelson
<snelson3434@hotmail.com> 
Date: 12/03/2020 9:36 AM 
Subject: The Miner property application 

Attached is the dock application w additional description and the wall application with drawing. This should be reviewed so we can get
back to Jeff prior to the 12/7 IWWC meeting. 

Linda Derick 
860.655.4409 
Willin@comcast.net 
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